w7 189

3 2050 2080 33122
3¢ 2110 2140 35202
39 2170 2200 37342
40 2230 2260 39542
41 2291 2320 41802
42 2348 2372 4419292
43 2396 2422 46494
44 2448 2476 48916
45 2503 2530 51392
46 2556 2582 53922
47 2608 2639 56504
48 2670 2697 59143
49 2724 2749 61840
50 2774 2308 64589
51 2841 2872 67397
52 2904 2934 70269
53 2962 2992 73202
54 ° 3022 5051 76194
55 3080 2108 79245
56 3136 3168 82353
57 3200 3237 85521
58 3274 3348 88758
59 3422 3535 92106
60 3648 D814 95641
61 3979 4116 99455
62 4254 4393 103571
63 4532 4675 107964
64 4818 5040 112639
65 5262 ‘5409 ' 117679
66 5h56 5766 123088
67 5976 6146 128854
68 6316 6494 135000
69 6672 6372 141494
70 7071 7218 148366
71 7364 7516 155584
72 7669 7826 163100
73 7983 81564 170926
T4 3324 8520 179080
75 8716 3396 187600
76 9077 9276 196496
s 9475 9672 205772
78 9868 10062 215444
79 10256 10456 225506
80 10657 235962

That between April 15th and October 1st of each year, all
water available for storage in either reservoir over and above
primary or direct flow rights, and the amount of water awarded
to the Deseret Irrigation Company, and the Abraham Irrigation
Company for second filling of the Gunnison Bend Reservoir, shall
be added to the amounts found to be stored in said reservoirs and



